
Lake-Sumter MPO - Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) Meeting Attendees GoToMeeting
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
June 10, 2020 1:12 PM EDT 68 minutes 40 623-345-845

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13523301330 1:31 PM 2:10 PM 39
+13523947178 1:25 PM 2:05 PM 39
+13525696700 1:17 PM 2:12 PM 55
+13526894400 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 0
+13526894460 1:25 PM 2:10 PM 45
+13527289800 1:29 PM 1:29 PM 0
+13528017063 1:49 PM 2:10 PM 21
+13528017063 1:48 PM 1:48 PM 0
+19043337415 1:59 PM 2:00 PM 1
+19043337415 2:08 PM 2:10 PM 2
21_NTC_Mike Woods mwoods@LakeSumterMPO.com 1:14 PM 2:20 PM 65
4075877562 1:32 PM 2:10 PM 38
Amanda Woods awoods@drmp.com 1:22 PM 2:10 PM 48
Anil Sharma anil.sharma@dot.state.fl.us 1:28 PM 2:11 PM 43
Anna 1:30 PM 1:51 PM 21
Anna 1:52 PM 2:18 PM 25
Anna Taylor anna.taylor@dot.state.fl.us 2:01 PM 2:09 PM 8
Anthony Nosse anthony.nosse@dot.state.fl.us 1:46 PM 2:14 PM 27
CT Eagle - 1:25 PM 2:10 PM 45
DC Maudlin dc.maudlin@leesburgflorida.gov 1:27 PM 2:10 PM 43
David Ausherman ausherman.david@gmail.com 1:35 PM 2:10 PM 34
Deborah Snyder deborah.snyder@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:16 PM 2:12 PM 56
Gary La Venia 1:44 PM 2:10 PM 26
George Gadiel ggadiel@lakecountyfl.gov 1:26 PM 2:16 PM 50
George Gadiel ggadiel@lakecountyfl.gov 2:18 PM 2:19 PM 0
Gierok, Rick 1:29 PM 2:10 PM 41
Helen LaValley 1:31 PM 2:10 PM 39
James D. Dillon (City of Tavares) 1:28 PM 2:20 PM 51
Jeffrey Earhart jearhart@lakecountyfl.gov 1:36 PM 2:10 PM 34
Jim Wood jim.wood@kimley-horn.com 1:12 PM 2:20 PM 67
Jim Wood alt audio 1:29 PM 1:59 PM 30
John Kruse 1:38 PM 2:10 PM 31
Joyce Heffington 1:26 PM 2:10 PM 43
Karl Holley karl.holley@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:24 PM 2:10 PM 46
LeMay, Doris dlemay@lakecountyfl.gov 1:12 PM 2:10 PM 58
Melving Isaac-Jimenez misaac@lakecountyfl.gov 1:22 PM 2:13 PM 50
Michael VanDerHeyden michael.vanderheyden@stantec.com 1:21 PM 2:10 PM 49
Michael Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 1:12 PM 2:20 PM 68
Michelle Kendall michelle.kendall@wsp.com 1:34 PM 2:10 PM 36
Peyton McLeod peyton.mcleod@patelgreene.com 1:31 PM 2:11 PM 39
SIaosi Fine siaosi.fine@dot.state.fl.us 1:26 PM 1:26 PM 0
Sharon Lewis 1:34 PM 2:10 PM 36
Sharon Lewis 1:42 PM 2:03 PM 20
Siaosi Fine 1:27 PM 2:11 PM 43
Stephen Kennedy Stephen.Kennedy@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:30 PM 2:16 PM 46
William Cook william.cook@stantec.com 1:31 PM 2:10 PM 39
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